Curriculum Vitae of Ava Lyas

Associate Member of The Actors' Hub Studios Inc 2021

Training
2022

2021

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018 - 2021

Experience
Acting
Theatre
Year
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018

Film
2022
2021
2020
2020

Directing
2021
2020
2020
2020

Ongoing training at The Actors' Hub
Physicality training, Marnie McKee

Accent Acquisition, Linda Nicholls-Gidley

Singing training, Bob Brisbane

Gymnastics beginning course, Tain Molendijk
Improvisation with Australian Institute of Theatre Sports
Graduate of The Actors’ Hub | Full Time

Production

Is There Anybody Out There?
The Story of You

The Aussie Way

The Harvest

Naughty Nights @ Nine

Is There Anybody Out There?
The Compound

Twelfth Night: Survivor Edition
Iconic

At Affinity's End

The Verona Mob

Roving Entertainment

The Verona Mob

The Les Darcy Show

Twelfth Night

100 Reasons For War

Beast

Romeo and Juliet

Rat's Tales

Paper Cranes

The Comedy Circuit
On The Brink

9 Out Of 17,000

The Notebook

On The Brink
Everyday Magic
Dad's Big Day Out

Composing - Film

2021

Role

Ensemble
Woman
Ensemble

Marlo

Ensemble
Ensemble
Maizy

Viola

Audrey Hepburn
Meagan (Understudy)
Lady Capulet
Entertainer
Juliet

Ensemble

Viola

Ensemble
Ensemble

Lady Capulet
Ensemble

Mother
Olive
Woman
Ensemble

Form
Scene
Short
Short
Short

Form

The Comedy Circuit (co-composer) Short

Company/Event/Theatre
The Actors' Hub Studios Inc.

Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
Perth Fringe Festival
The Perth Royal Show
The Actors' Hub
Perth Fringe Festival
The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub

The Actors Hub Studios Inc.
The Actors Hub Studios Inc.

The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub

The Actors' Hub



2020
2020
2019

Writing - Film
2020
2020
2020

On The Brink
Dad's Big Day out
An Evening With (Co-Composer)

On The Brink
Dad's Big Day Out (co-writer)
Everyday Magic (co-writer)

Short
Short
Theatre

Form
Short
Short
Short

The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub
Perth Fringe Festival

The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub
The Actors' Hub



