Curriculum Vitae of Ava Lyas

Associate Member of The Actors' Hub Studios Inc 2021

Training

2022 Ongoing training at The Actors' Hub
2021 Physicality training, Marnie McKee
2020 Accent Acquisition, Linda Nicholls-Gidley
2018 Singing training, Bob Brisbane

2018 Gymnastics beginning course, Tain Molendijk

2018 Improvisation with Australian Institute of Theatre Sports

2018 - 2021 Graduate of The Actors' Hub | Full Time



Experience

Acting

Theatre

Year	Production	Role	Company/Event/Theatre
2022	Is There Anybody Out There?	Ensemble	The Actors' Hub Studios Inc.
2022	The Story of You	Woman	Perth Fringe Festival
2022	The Aussie Way	Ensemble	Perth Fringe Festival
2022	The Harvest	Marlo	Perth Fringe Festival
2022	Naughty Nights @ Nine	Ensemble	Perth Fringe Festival
2021	Is There Anybody Out There?	Ensemble	Perth Fringe Festival
2021	The Compound	Maizy	Perth Fringe Festival
2021	Twelfth Night: Survivor Edition	Viola	Perth Fringe Festival
2021	Iconic	Audrey Hepburn	Perth Fringe Festival
2020	At Affinity's End	Meagan (Understudy)	Perth Fringe Festival
2020	The Verona Mob	Lady Capulet	Perth Fringe Festival
2020	Roving Entertainment	Entertainer	The Perth Royal Show
2019	The Verona Mob	Juliet	The Actors' Hub
2019	The Les Darcy Show	Ensemble	Perth Fringe Festival
2019	Twelfth Night	Viola	The Actors' Hub
2019	100 Reasons For War	Ensemble	The Actors' Hub
2019	Beast	Ensemble	The Actors' Hub
2019	Romeo and Juliet	Lady Capulet	The Actors' Hub
2018	Rat's Tales	Ensemble	The Actors' Hub

Film

2022	Paper Cranes	Mother	The Actors Hub Studios Inc.
2021	The Comedy Circuit	Olive	The Actors Hub Studios Inc.
2020	On The Brink	Woman	The Actors' Hub
2020	9 Out Of 17,000	Ensemble	The Actors' Hub

Directing	Form	
2021	The Notebook	Scone

Scene	The Actors' Hub
Short	The Actors' Hub
Short	The Actors' Hub
Short	The Actors' Hub
	Short

Form

Composing - Film

2021 The Comedy Circuit (co-composer) Short

The Actors' Hub

2020	On The Brink	Short	The Actors' Hub
2020	Dad's Big Day out	Short	The Actors' Hub
2019	An Evening With (Co-Composer)	Theatre	Perth Fringe Festival
Writing - Film		Form	
2020	On The Brink	Short	The Actors' Hub
2020	Dad's Big Day Out (co-writer)	Short	The Actors' Hub
2020	Everyday Magic (co-writer)	Short	The Actors' Hub